
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
99
3
1

47
51
4

Name
GUSTAVO BRUNING
FERNANDO RAIZER
PAULO TORRES
CARLOS BASSO JR
EDGAR TRENTIN
ROGERIO SOUSA

Class
SCOOTER BIG BORE

SCOOTER 70CC

SCOOTER 70CC

SCOOTER BIG BORE

SCOOTER 70CC

SCOOTER 70CC

Best Tm
54.028
54.324
56.027
59.853

1:00.697
1:03.181

Diff
-

+0.296
+1.999
+5.825
+6.669
+9.153

Best Spd
53,306
53,015
51,404
48,118
47,449
45,583

In Lap
5
7
7
2
2
8

Sorted on Best Lap time5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

 Treinos e Provas

Classificatorio Scooter

Qualify (10:00 Time)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

02/09/2018 11:00

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018
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